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2022 PEACOCK CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

06

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 12 1 832       857       900       992       901       914       958       967       1,051    871       925       4,482    5,686     12,350    66         187.1     

2 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 11 2 722       1,012    888       878       929       922       928       983       885       993       908       4,429    5,619     12,410    68         182.5     

3 AURORA UNIVERSITY 9 4 838       898       960       859       916       916       875       864       863       820       830       4,471    5,168     11,739    67         175.2     

4 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 5 8 930       944       843       797       873       790       882       893       868       780       917       4,387    5,130     11,168    65         171.8     

5 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 8 5 804       859       752       863       823       792       879       880       884       818       915       4,101    5,168     10,908    65         167.8     

6 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 5 8 873       849       868       855       942       811       798       774       881       778       794       4,387    4,836     11,065    66         167.7     

7 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 2 11 687       788       719       716       760       710       826       757       838       848       853       3,670    4,832     9,931       64         155.2     

8 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 13 465       527       533       640       502       542       503       567       513       599       557       2,667    3,281     6,789       63         107.8     

9  

10  

11  



2022 PEACOCK CLASSIC
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1

202 213 204 225

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1st Place

148 189 158 163 180 145 4 179 199 154 143 234 216 213

168 127 192 181

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI)

2nd Place

2 AURORA UNIVERSITY

203 143 181 223 156 184 3rd Place

AURORA UNIVERSITY MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI)

184 177 184 171 167 168 183 171 202 180 175 193 168

1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 QUINCY UNIVERSITY

167 165 170 179 199 169 4th Place

0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

5

151 138 147 136

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 5th Place

127 115 107 131 8 181 159 213 168 147 199

89 110 75 87

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY

6th Place

6 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL)

179 136 212 163 193 7th Place

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) CARROLL UNIVERSITY

164 185 169 190 147 126 151 184 171 180

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN

135 123 138 212 113 8th Place

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Lanes 29-30

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL)

Second Round  (Losers from Round 1) First Round Second Round (Winners from Round 1)

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN

Lanes 21-22

Lanes 25-26

AURORA UNIVERSITY

MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI)

Lanes 33-34

QUINCY UNIVERSITY

Lanes 21-22Lanes 29-30

QUINCY UNIVERSITY

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN

Lanes 33-34 Lanes 25-26

CARROLL UNIVERSITY



2022 PEACOCK CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

0 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 930                        MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 722                  0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 878                ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 640                

0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 687                        AURORA UNIVERSITY 838                  0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 859                QUINCY UNIVERSITY 797                

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 873                        AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 804                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 863                NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 716                

0 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 465                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 832                  0 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 992                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 855                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

0 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 857                        NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 788                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 823                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 901                

0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1,012                    CARROLL UNIVERSITY 849                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 942                NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 760                

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 898                        ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 527                  0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 929                AURORA UNIVERSITY 916                

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 859                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 944                  0 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 873                ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 502                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 868                        AURORA UNIVERSITY 960                  0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 710                ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 542                

0 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 533                        AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 752                  0 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 790                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 811                

0 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 843                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 900                  0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 922                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 914                

0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 719                        MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 888                  0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 916                AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 792                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 875                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 958                  0 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 871                QUINCY UNIVERSITY 780                

0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 928                        AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 879                  0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 818                ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 599                

0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 826                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 882                  0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 993                NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 848                

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 798                        ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 503                  0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 820                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 778                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL 11 TRADITIONAL

0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 880                        CARROLL UNIVERSITY 774                  0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 853                AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 915                

0 AURORA UNIVERSITY 864                        NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 757                  0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 794                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 925                

0 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 967                        ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 567                  0 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 917                AURORA UNIVERSITY 830                

0 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 983                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 893                  0 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 557                MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 908                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

0 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 513                        AURORA UNIVERSITY 863                  0

0 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 881                        MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 885                  0

0 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 868                        AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 884                  0

0 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 838                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,051               0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2022 PEACOCK CLASSIC
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 CAVENDER, KAITLYN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 174 195 217 212 207 195 1,200 6 200.00

2 SMITH, LILU VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 200 197 185 200 193 222 1,197 6 199.50

3 RAMIREZ, JESSICA NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 162 212 190 186 177 263 1,190 6 198.33

4 LATHROP, MADDIE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 188 193 195 218 179 215 1,188 6 198.00

5 SCHIEKIERA, BRENNA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 190 185 182 190 212 207 1,166 6 194.33

6 PALAMARO, ISABELLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 159 214 192 255 169 154 1,143 6 190.50

7 CEASARIO, KARLEA AURORA UNIVERSITY 225 180 190 216 184 131 1,126 6 187.67

8 PRILL, CASSIE QUINCY UNIVERSITY 188 223 152 169 179 213 1,124 6 187.33

9 JACAK, ADDISON MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 205 180 186 196 169 181 1,117 6 186.17

10 BETTS, JENNA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 179 175 209 177 205 170 1,115 6 185.83

11 KOEBERL, JAZMIN MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 179 184 191 182 203 175 1,114 6 185.67

12 RITCHIE, ALYSSA MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 169 204 215 140 204 175 1,107 6 184.50

13 BERGIN, ALEX AURORA UNIVERSITY 201 198 179 175 149 189 1,091 6 181.83

14 DOODY, NOELLE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 214 201 208 162 130 154 1,069 6 178.17

15 CLARK, ABBY AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 149 184 200 155 145 224 1,057 6 176.17

16 SOLL, GABRIELLE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 123 211 191 192 173 159 1,049 6 174.83

17 ALVARADO, CAROLINA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 148 162 194 179 178 175 1,036 6 172.67

18 FREUNDT, KAITLIN NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 165 170 148 197 183 168 1,031 6 171.83

19 PLESHAR, EMILIE AURORA UNIVERSITY 170 146 180 161 158 184 999 6 166.50

20 VASQUEZ, ALYSSA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 157 158 168 199 129 188 999 6 166.50

21 CIESEMIER, ALEXIS CARROLL UNIVERSITY 183 156 132 192 160 171 994 6 165.67

22 PFAFFL, EMMA CARROLL UNIVERSITY 165 189 181 181 141 136 993 6 165.50

23 ALEXANDER, ALYSSA AURORA UNIVERSITY 139 210 156 144 167 174 990 6 165.00

24 LADD, JESSICA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 140 179 202 154 158 157 990 6 165.00

25 MCAULIFFE, TEAGAN QUINCY UNIVERSITY 157 160 177 167 136 184 981 6 163.50

26 ROTI, TALIA NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 123 173 165 154 182 183 980 6 163.33

27 VOSKUIL, GABRIALE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 163 126 136 165 147 169 906 6 151.00

28 RATLEDGE, LILY NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 156 157 159 152 145 136 905 6 150.83

29 RODDEMAN, SYDNEY CARROLL UNIVERSITY 177 116 134 151 157 159 894 6 149.00

30 ATKINS, SHEA ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 131 123 130 117 129 150 780 6 130.00

31 BATES, ADDY VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 165 222 172 200 759 4 189.75

32 SAWYER, KENNEDY AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 189 186 158 165 0 698 4 174.50

33 OSBORN, SOPHIE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 152 0 181 176 174 683 4 170.75

34 BUCHMANN, SARAH ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 115 101 83 111 149 113 672 6 112.00

35 KLINGER, ROSE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 177 161 145 0 0 153 636 4 159.00

36 JANTE, LINSY NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 0 114 0 149 161 103 527 4 131.75

37 MILLER, JADE ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 95 100 108 91 0 81 475 5 95.00

38 SKWERES, JEMMA AURORA UNIVERSITY 181 141 0 0 0 152 474 3 158.00

39 NOVAK, SAMANTHA AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 131 0 0 172 153 0 456 3 152.00

40 STEVANOVIC, SARAH AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 147 0 154 0 0 149 450 3 150.00

41 COOK, ASHLEY ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 107 87 0 0 130 98 422 4 105.50

42 CATEY, ALIVIA ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 94 92 0 0 93 115 394 4 98.50

43 CHAVARRIA, LAINA ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 0 173 109 98 0 380 3 126.67

44 OWCZAREK, NATALIA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 159 167 0 0 326 2 163.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

GAME 6

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

45 BUNCH, GRACE NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 104 0 95 0 0 0 199 2 99.50

46 MAGAÑA, RUTH VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 167 0 0 0 0 0 167 1 167.00

47 BATSON, JENNA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 162 0 162 1 162.00

48 BEARD, ORI ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 0 73 85 0 0 158 2 79.00

49 EIBLE, ALLI VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 151 0 0 0 0 151 1 151.00

50 CHANDLER, KYLIE MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

51 JACAK, ALEXIS MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

52 BARBER, ISABELLE MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!



2022 PEACOCK CLASSIC

        1 AURORA UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       PLESHAR, EMILIE 170          146          180          161        158        184        999      6            166.5 166             148          202          174          214          Game 1 167          184          #N/A

1       ALEXANDER, ALYSSA 139          210          156          144        167        174        990      6            165.0 175             214          193          146          225          Game 2 165          177          #N/A

1       SKWERES, JEMMA 181          141          -           -         -         152        474      3            158.0 171             182          176          213          148          Game 3 170          184          #N/A

1       BERGIN, ALEX 201          198          179          175        149        189        1,091   6            181.8 138             200          212          147          191          Game 4 179          171          #N/A

1       CEASARIO, KARLEA 225          180          190          216        184        131        1,126   6            187.7 188             154          177          179          138          Game 5 199          167          #N/A

1       OWCZAREK, NATALIA -           -           159          167        -         -         326      2            163.0 Game 6 169          168          #N/A

1       BATSON, JENNA -           -           -           -         162        -         162      1            162.0 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 916          875          864          863        820        830        5,168   30          861.3 838             898          960          859          916          4,471              Total 1,049        1,051        #N/A

1       Opponent Score 792          958          757          513        778        917        4,715   785.8 687             527          868          797          929          3,808              Opponent Score 1,090        983          #N/A

1       Opponent AUG VALP NCC ILL CRC QU NCC ILL CRC QU MU Opponent MU QU #N/A

1       W/L W L W W W L 4 - 2 W W W W L 4 - 1 W/L 2-4 4-2 #N/A

1       

        2  NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 FREUNDT, KAITLIN 165          170          148          197        183        168        1,031   6            171.83 152             146          140          128          153          Game 1 135          164          #N/A

        2 RAMIREZ, JESSICA 162          212          190          186        177        263        1,190   6            198.33 147             133          133          174          171          Game 2 123          185          #N/A

        2 ROTI, TALIA 123          173          165          154        182        183        980      6            163.33 137             160          161          122          144          Game 3 138          169          #N/A

        2 RATLEDGE, LILY 156          157          159          152        145        136        905      6            150.83 128             173          123          143          160          Game 4 212          190          #N/A

        2 BUNCH, GRACE 104          -           95            -         -         -         199      2            99.50 123             176          162          149          132          Game 5 113          -           #N/A

        2 JANTE, LINSY -           114          -           149        161        103        527      4            131.75 Game 6 -           -           #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 710          826          757          838        848        853        4,832   30          805.3 687             788          719          716          760          3,670              Total 721          708          #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 542          882          864          1,051     993        915        5,247   874.5 838             857          888          863          942          4,388              Opponent Score 883          480          #N/A

        2 Opponent ILL QU AUR VALP MU AUG AUR VALP MU AUG CRC Opponent CRC ILL #N/A
        2 W/L W L L L L L 1 - 5 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 1-4 4-0 #N/A

        2 

        3  MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 BARBER, ISABELLE -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 180             217          163          188          178          Game 1 203          183          #N/A

        3 JACAK, ALEXIS -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 158             168          202          152          192          Game 2 143          171          #N/A

        3 BETTS, JENNA 179          175          209          177        205        170        1,115   6            185.83 113             227          214          180          176          Game 3 181          202          #N/A

        3 KOEBERL, JAZMIN 179          184          191          182        203        175        1,114   6            185.67 156             175          171          171          137          Game 4 223          180          #N/A

        3 RITCHIE, ALYSSA 169          204          215          140        204        175        1,107   6            184.50 115             225          138          187          246          Game 5 156          175          #N/A

        3 SCHIEKIERA, BRENNA 190          185          182          190        212        207        1,166   6            194.33 Game 6 184          193          #N/A

        3 JACAK, ADDISON 205          180          186          196        169        181        1,117   6            186.17 Game 7 -           168          #N/A

        3 CHANDLER, KYLIE -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 922          928          983          885        993        908        5,619   30          936.5 722             1,012        888          878          929          4,429              Total 1,090        1,272        #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 914          879          893          881        848        557        4,972   828.7 930             849          719          640          916          4,054              Opponent Score 1,049        1,338        #N/A

        3 Opponent VALP AUG QU CRC NCC ILL QU CRC NCC ILL AUR Opponent AUR VALP #N/A
        3 W/L W W W W W W 6 - 0 L W W W W 4 - 1 W/L 4-2 3-4 #N/A

        3 

        4  QUINCY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 VASQUEZ, ALYSSA 157          158          168          199        129        188        999      6            166.50 189             181          184          170          193          Game 1 168          148          #N/A

        4 MCAULIFFE, TEAGAN 157          160          177          167        136        184        981      6            163.50 212             177          207          136          160          Game 2 127          189          #N/A

        4 LADD, JESSICA 140          179          202          154        158        157        990      6            165.00 155             167          142          165          214          Game 3 192          158          #N/A

        4 PRILL, CASSIE 188          223          152          169        179        213        1,124   6            187.33 200             201          162          182          166          Game 4 181          163          #N/A

        4 ALVARADO, CAROLINA 148          162          194          179        178        175        1,036   6            172.67 174             218          148          144          140          Game 5 -           180          #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           145          #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        4 Total 790          882          893          868        780        917        5,130   30          855.0 930             944          843          797          873          4,387              Total 668          983          #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 811          826          983          884        871        830        5,205   867.5 722             859          900          859          502          3,842              Opponent Score 844          1,051        #N/A

        4 Opponent CRC NCC MU AUG VALP AUR MU AUG VALP AUR ILL Opponent VALP AUR #N/A
        4 W/L L W L L L W 2 - 4 W W L L W 3 - 2 W/L 0-4 2-4 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2022 PEACOCK CLASSIC
        4 

        5  AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 KLINGER, ROSE 177          161          145          -         -         153        636      4            159.00 157             175          137          157          147          Game 1 151          181          #N/A

        5 NOVAK, SAMANTHA 131          -           -           172        153        -         456      3            152.00 160             212          172          179          188          Game 2 138          159          #N/A

        5 STEVANOVIC, SARAH 147          -           154          -         -         149        450      3            150.00 178             154          187          177          143          Game 3 147          213          #N/A

        5 LATHROP, MADDIE 188          193          195          218        179        215        1,188   6            198.00 149             171          134          191          176          Game 4 136          168          #N/A

        5 CLARK, ABBY 149          184          200          155        145        224        1,057   6            176.17 160             147          122          159          169          Game 5 -           147          #N/A

        5 OSBORN, SOPHIE -           152          -           181        176        174        683      4            170.75 Game 6 -           199          #N/A

        5 SAWYER, KENNEDY -           189          186          158        165        -         698      4            174.50 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        5 Total 792          879          880          884        818        915        5,168   30          861.3 804             859          752          863          823          4,101              Total 572          1,067        #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 916          928          774          868        599        853        4,938   823.0 873             944          533          716          901          3,967              Opponent Score 361          959          #N/A

        5 Opponent AUR MU CRC QU ILL NCC CRC QU ILL NCC VALP Opponent ILL CRC #N/A
        5 W/L L L W W W W 4 - 2 L L W W L 2 - 3 W/L 4-0 4-2 #N/A

        5 

        6  CARROLL UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 RODDEMAN, SYDNEY 177          116          134          151        157        159        894      6            149.00 139             188          187          204          189          Game 1 179          147          #N/A

        6 VOSKUIL, GABRIALE 163          126          136          165        147        169        906      6            151.00 188             148          193          147          217          Game 2 136          126          #N/A

        6 PFAFFL, EMMA 165          189          181          181        141        136        993      6            165.50 204             204          145          154          152          Game 3 212          151          #N/A

        6 CIESEMIER, ALEXIS 183          156          132          192        160        171        994      6            165.67 169             157          165          161          221          Game 4 163          184          #N/A

        6 SOLL, GABRIELLE 123          211          191          192        173        159        1,049   6            174.83 173             152          178          189          163          Game 5 193          171          #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           180          #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 811          798          774          881        778        794        4,836   30          806.0 873             849          868          855          942          4,387              Total 883          959          #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 790          503          880          885        820        925        4,803   800.5 804             1,012        960          992          760          4,528              Opponent Score 721          1,067        #N/A

        6 Opponent QU ILL AUG MU AUR VALP AUG MU AUR VALP NCC Opponent NCC AUG #N/A
        6 W/L W W L L L L 2 - 4 W L L L W 2 - 3 W/L 4-1 2-4 #N/A

        6 

        7  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 CAVENDER, KAITLYN 174          195          217          212        207        195        1,200   6            200.00 182             156          156          223          163          Game 1 202          179          #N/A

        7 BATES, ADDY -           -           165          222        172        200        759      4            189.75 150             220          204          217          166          Game 2 213          199          #N/A

        7 SMITH, LILU 200          197          185          200        193        222        1,197   6            199.50 173             152          175          164          139          Game 3 204          154          #N/A

        7 DOODY, NOELLE 214          201          208          162        130        154        1,069   6            178.17 180             155          182          186          217          Game 4 225          143          #N/A

        7 EIBLE, ALLI -           151          -           -         -         -         151      1            151.00 147             174          183          202          216          Game 5 -           234          #N/A

        7 MAGAÑA, RUTH 167          -           -           -         -         -         167      1            167.00 Game 6 -           216          #N/A

        7 PALAMARO, ISABELLA 159          214          192          255        169        154        1,143   6            190.50 Game 7 -           213          #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 914          958          967          1,051     871        925        5,686   30          947.7 832             857          900          992          901          4,482              Total 844          1,338        #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 922          875          567          838        780        794        4,776   796.0 465             788          843          855          823          3,774              Opponent Score 668          1,272        #N/A

        7 Opponent MU AUR ILL NCC QU CRC ILL NCC QU CRC AUG Opponent QU MU #N/A
        7 W/L L W W W W W 5 - 1 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 4-0 4-3 #N/A

        7 

        8  ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 BUCHMANN, SARAH 115          101          83            111        149        113        672      6            112.00 83               81            112          111          93            Game 1 89            127          #N/A

        8 COOK, ASHLEY 107          87            -           -         130        98          422      4            105.50 100             100          66            124          87            Game 2 110          115          #N/A

        8 CATEY, ALIVIA 94            92            -           -         93          115        394      4            98.50 105             101          146          146          99            Game 3 75            107          #N/A

        8 MILLER, JADE 95            100          108          91          -         81          475      5            95.00 101             109          123          123          102          Game 4 87            131          #N/A

        8 ATKINS, SHEA 131          123          130          117        129        150        780      6            130.00 76               136          86            136          121          Game 5 -           -           #N/A

        8 BEARD, ORI -           -           73            85          -         -         158      2            79.00 Game 6 -           -           #N/A

        8 CHAVARRIA, LAINA -           -           173          109        98          -         380      3            126.67 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 542          503          567          513        599        557        3,281   30          546.8 465             527          533          640          502          2,667              Total 361          480          #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 710          798          967          863        818        908        5,064   844.0 832             898          752          878          873          4,233              Opponent Score 572          708          #N/A

        8 Opponent NCC CRC VALP AUR AUG MU VALP AUR AUG MU QU Opponent AUG NCC #N/A
        8 W/L L L L L L L 0 - 6 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 0-4 0-4 #N/A

        8 



2022 PEACOCK CLASSIC :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Baker Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 804 873 0 0 5 160.8

Baker Match 02 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 859 944 0 0 5 171.8

Baker Match 03 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 752 533 0 0 5 150.4

Baker Match 04 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 863 716 0 0 5 172.6

Baker Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 823 901 0 0 5 164.6

Trad Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 792 916 0 0 5 158.4

Trad Match 02 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 879 928 0 0 5 175.8

Trad Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 880 774 0 0 5 176.0

Trad Match 04 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 884 868 0 0 5 176.8

Trad Match 05 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 818 599 0 0 5 163.6

Trad Match 06 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 915 853 0 0 5 183.0

xRND 1 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 572 361 4 143.0

xRND 2 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,067 959 6 177.8

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Total 8 5 10,908 10,225 0 0 65 167.8

AURORA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 838 687 0 0 5 167.6

Baker Match 02 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 898 527 0 0 5 179.6

Baker Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 960 868 0 0 5 192.0

Baker Match 04 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 859 797 0 0 5 171.8

Baker Match 05 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 916 929 0 0 5 183.2

Trad Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 916 792 0 0 5 183.2

Trad Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 875 958 0 0 5 175.0

Trad Match 03 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 864 757 0 0 5 172.8

Trad Match 04 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 863 513 0 0 5 172.6

Trad Match 05 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 820 778 0 0 5 164.0

Trad Match 06 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 830 917 0 0 5 166.0

xRND 1 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 1,049 1,090 6 174.8

xRND 2 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,051 983 6 175.2

AURORA UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 11,739 10,596 0 0 67 175.2

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 873 804 0 0 5 174.6

Baker Match 02 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 849 1,012 0 0 5 169.8

Baker Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 868 960 0 0 5 173.6

Baker Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 855 992 0 0 5 171.0

Baker Match 05 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 942 760 0 0 5 188.4

Trad Match 01 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 811 790 0 0 5 162.2

Trad Match 02 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 798 503 0 0 5 159.6

Trad Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 774 880 0 0 5 154.8

Trad Match 04 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 881 885 0 0 5 176.2

Trad Match 05 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 778 820 0 0 5 155.6

Trad Match 06 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 794 925 0 0 5 158.8

xRND 1 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 883 721 5 176.6

xRND 2 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 959 1,067 6 159.8

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Total 5 8 11,065 11,119 0 0 66 167.7

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN Baker Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 465 832 0 0 5 93.0



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN Baker Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 527 898 0 0 5 105.4

Baker Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 533 752 0 0 5 106.6

Baker Match 04 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 640 878 0 0 5 128.0

Baker Match 05 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 502 873 0 0 5 100.4

Trad Match 01 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 542 710 0 0 5 108.4

Trad Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 503 798 0 0 5 100.6

Trad Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 567 967 0 0 5 113.4

Trad Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 513 863 0 0 5 102.6

Trad Match 05 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 599 818 0 0 5 119.8

Trad Match 06 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 557 908 0 0 5 111.4

xRND 1 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 361 572 4 90.3

xRND 2 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 480 708 4 120.0

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN Total 0 13 6,789 10,577 0 0 63 107.8

MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) Baker Match 01 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 722 930 0 0 5 144.4

Baker Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,012 849 0 0 5 202.4

Baker Match 03 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 888 719 0 0 5 177.6

Baker Match 04 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 878 640 0 0 5 175.6

Baker Match 05 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 929 916 0 0 5 185.8

Trad Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 922 914 0 0 5 184.4

Trad Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 928 879 0 0 5 185.6

Trad Match 03 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 983 893 0 0 5 196.6

Trad Match 04 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 885 881 0 0 5 177.0

Trad Match 05 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 993 848 0 0 5 198.6

Trad Match 06 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 908 557 0 0 5 181.6

xRND 1 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,090 1,049 6 181.7

xRND 2 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,272 1,338 7 181.7

MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) Total 11 2 12,410 11,413 0 0 68 182.5

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) Baker Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 687 838 0 0 5 137.4

Baker Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 788 857 0 0 5 157.6

Baker Match 03 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 719 888 0 0 5 143.8

Baker Match 04 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 716 863 0 0 5 143.2

Baker Match 05 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 760 942 0 0 5 152.0

Trad Match 01 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 710 542 0 0 5 142.0

Trad Match 02 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 826 882 0 0 5 165.2

Trad Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 757 864 0 0 5 151.4

Trad Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 838 1,051 0 0 5 167.6

Trad Match 05 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 848 993 0 0 5 169.6

Trad Match 06 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 853 915 0 0 5 170.6

xRND 1 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 721 883 5 144.2

xRND 2 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 708 480 4 177.0

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) Total 2 11 9,931 10,998 0 0 64 155.2

QUINCY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 930 722 0 0 5 186.0

Baker Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 944 859 0 0 5 188.8

Baker Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 843 900 0 0 5 168.6

Baker Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 797 859 0 0 5 159.4

Baker Match 05 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 873 502 0 0 5 174.6

Trad Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 790 811 0 0 5 158.0

Trad Match 02 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 882 826 0 0 5 176.4

Trad Match 03 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 893 983 0 0 5 178.6



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

QUINCY UNIVERSITY Trad Match 04 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 868 884 0 0 5 173.6

Trad Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 780 871 0 0 5 156.0

Trad Match 06 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 917 830 0 0 5 183.4

xRND 1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 668 844 4 167.0

xRND 2 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 983 1,051 6 163.8

QUINCY UNIVERSITY Total 5 8 11,168 10,942 0 0 65 171.8

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 832 465 0 0 5 166.4

Baker Match 02 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 857 788 0 0 5 171.4

Baker Match 03 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 900 843 0 0 5 180.0

Baker Match 04 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 992 855 0 0 5 198.4

Baker Match 05 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 901 823 0 0 5 180.2

Trad Match 01 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 0 1 914 922 0 0 5 182.8

Trad Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 875 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 03 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 967 567 0 0 5 193.4

Trad Match 04 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 1,051 838 0 0 5 210.2

Trad Match 05 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 871 780 0 0 5 174.2

Trad Match 06 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 925 794 0 0 5 185.0

xRND 1 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 844 668 4 211.0

xRND 2 MARIAN UNIVERSITY (WI) 1 0 1,338 1,272 7 191.1

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Total 12 1 12,350 10,490 0 0 66 187.1

Grand Total 52 52 86,360 86,360 0 0 524 164.8


